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Dr. Vasantrao Pawar Medical Colleg~, Hospital & Research 
Centre, Adgaon, Nash1k - 03. 

Department of Orthopaedics 

2.5.4 MIDCOURSE IMPROVEMENT 

The Institution has defined Policy Document to provide .opportunities to students for 
midcourse improvement ofpetformance through specific interventions 

PG 

Year Timely 
administration of 
CIE 

2015-16 Yes 
2016-17 Yes 
2017-18 Yes 
2018-19 Yes 
2019-20 Yes. 

HOD 

Dept of Orthopaedics 
iln»ieuor H.o.o. 

·oept of _o, tn ·.i ! ..-. dies 
MVP's Dr.Vasantrao 'Paw:,· •v ·. ,cal College 

~OGAON, Nashik-- l · 003 

On time Makeup assignments/tests Remedial 
assessment and teaching/support 
feedback 
Yes No No 
Yes No No 
Yes No No 
Yes No No 

• Yes No No 

Seal 
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