2.5.4

Orthopedics Department
Midcourse Improvement
Retest & Answer-sheets



Dr. Vasantrao Pawar Medical College, Hospital & Research Centre, Adgaon, Nashik - 03.

Department of Orthopaedics

2.5.4 MIDCOURSE IMPROVEMENT

The Institution has defined Policy Document to provide opportunities to students for midcourse improvement of performance through specific interventions

PG

Year	Timely administration of CIE	On time assessment and feedback	Makeup assignments/tests	Remedial teaching/support
2015-16	Yes	Yes	No	No
2016-17	Yes	Yes	No	No
2017-18	Yes	Yes	No	No
2018-19	Yes	Yes	No	No
2019-20	Yes	Yes	No	No



HOL

Dept of Orthopaedics

Professor & H.O.D.

Dept of Orthogene dics

MVP's Dr. Vasantrao Pawar we lical College

ADGAON, Nashik----2 003

Seal